Speck Presidio Pro Samsung Galaxy S10 Black

Brand : Speck

Product code: 124587-1050

Product name : Presidio Pro Samsung Galaxy S10 Black

Presidio Pro, Samsung, Galaxy S10, Black

Speck Presidio Pro Samsung Galaxy S10 Black:

Features: Speck Presidio Pro Two-layer case: rubber and hard outer shell improved drop protection Drop protection: certified 10-foot (3mt) drop protection IMPACTIUM[™] Shock barrier: absorb and disperse shock during an impact Every case is lab tested to protect against extreme drops, extreme temperatures, cracks and abrasions and UV resistance Material: ultra durable TPU UV protection: resist turning yellow from the sun Raised edges, protects display from scratches Soft-touch texture and scratch-resistant finish One piece design Case is QI wireless charging compatible (only for devices that support QI wireless charging) Compatible with: Samsung Galaxy S10

Speck Presidio Pro Samsung Galaxy S10 Black. Case type: Cover, Brand compatibility: Samsung, Compatibility: Galaxy S10, Maximum screen size: 15.5 cm (6.1"), Surface coloration: Monochromatic, Product colour: Black





Features

Maximum screen size * Compatibility * Case type * Material * Product colour * Surface coloration 15.5 cm (6.1") Galaxy S10 Cover Thermoplastic polyurethane (TPU) Black Monochromatic

reatures
Brand compatibility *
Desktop stand
Closure type
Protection features
Built-in battery
Packaging data
Quantity per pack

Fosturos

Samsung X Not applicable

UV resistant

1 pc(s)





848709069511

0848709069511

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.